
SCC Wise participation for Christmas mass 

   

 

Date SCC units In Charge Phone No. 

24 Dec 

6.30pm 

Arjun Nagar, Arjun Nagar 

Extn, Humayunpur, Krishna 

Nagar, LaxmiBai Nagar 

Johnson                  

Martina Carneiro 

 

 

9810812691 

9873276753 

24 Dec 

9pm 

Sec 3, 4, 5&6, 8, 9&12 and 

Mohammadpur 

Donald Minj          

Suresh Xalxo 

 

 

9560277837 

9899291805 

25 Dec 

7.30am 

Sec 1&2, MotiBagh, 

Nanakpura, Sarojini Nagar, 

Kanaka Durga Colony 

Patrick Toppo          

Zilpha             

 

 

8447756138 

8851149323 

25 Dec 

9.30am 

Munirka Village, DDA 

Munirka 

John Purti             

Philip Minj 

 

 

9910640413 

8802754277 
 


